norismedical.com
One-Piece Series
Simplicity is Our Motto
Logo Noris New_Registered.pdf   1   13-May-21   11:18:29 AM
MBI
Mono
MBI NC
Mono Bendable

Drill osteotomy to
implant length
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø D (mm) Ø D1 (mm) Ø D2 (mm) L (mm) Item
3.0 1.8 2.0
8 NM-V3008
10 NM-V3010
11.5 NM-V3011
13 NM-V3013
16 NM-V3016
3.3 2.0 2.1
6 NM-V3306
8 NM-V3308
10 NM-V3310
11.5 NM-V3311
13 NM-V3313
16 NM-V3316
3.75 1.9 2.5
6 NM-V3706
8 NM-V3708
10 NM-V3710
11.5 NM-V3711
13 NM-V3713
16 NM-V3716
4.2 1.9 2.8
6 NM-V4206
8 NM-V4208
10 NM-V4210
11.5 NM-V4211
13 NM-V4213
16 NM-V4216
18 NM-V4218
5.0 1.9 2.8
6 NM-V5006
8 NM-V5008
10 NM-V5010
11.5 NM-V5011
13 NM-V5013
16 NM-V5016
6.
5
D23
L

Drill osteotomy to
implant length
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø D (mm) Ø D1 (mm) Ø D2 (mm) L (mm) Item
3.3 1.8 1.8
10 NMBV3310
11.5 NMBV3311
13 NMBV3313
16 NMBV3316
3.75 1.9 1.8
6 NMBV3706
8 NMBV3708
10 NMBV3710
11.5 NMBV3711
13 NMBV3713
16 NMBV3716
4.2 1.9 1.8
6 NMBV4206
8 NMBV4208
10 NMBV4210
11.5 NMBV4211
13 NMBV4213
16 NMBV4216
5.0 1.9 1.8
8 NMBV5008
10 NMBV5010
11.5 NMBV5011
13 NMBV5013
16 NMBV5016
2.15
6.
5
1.8

Drill osteotomy to
implant length
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MBI
Ø D (mm) Ø D0 (mm) Ø D1 (mm) L (mm) Item
2.0 1.0 2.5
10 NM-V2010
13 NM-V2013
16 NM-V2016
18 NM-V2018
2.4 1.5 2.5
10 NM-V2410
13 NM-V2413
16 NM-V2416
18 NM-V2418
2.9 1.9 2.5
10 NM-V2910
13 NM-V2913
16 NM-V2916
18 NM-V2918
 )MBI NC (NON COLLAR
Ø D (mm) Ø D0 (mm) Ø D1 (mm) L (mm) Item
2.0 1.0 0
10 NMTV2010